3.03m

3.06m

1.36 M

—1.22 m

9.17 m

Woonkamer

Eetkamer

Keuken

Entree

A

—— 1.66 M 2.68 m

- 0.97 m -

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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8.90 m




3.90 m

3.03 m

3.08 m

2.62m

5.17 m

2.11 m 2.96 m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Slaapkamer
Badkamer

1.90 m R 2.98 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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500m

3.8/ m




1.29 m—

4.82m

1.28 m

— 1.28 m

517 m

Slaapkamer

Berging

%*

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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1,90m

1,50m

499 m

8.90m




1.90 m

Berging

3.02 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleena
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